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11A-20167A-74 Adams III Andrew Hogen Adams PLLC
1935 W. County Rd. B2 
Suite 460 St. Paul MN 55113

651/842-9100
Fax: 651/842-9101 aadams@hogenadams.com

18A-20224P-61 Addis Phillip J. Addis Law, LLC
504 Main Street, Suite 200
P.O. Box 1627 LaCrosse WI 54602

608/784-1355
Fax:608/784-2919 phil@addislaw.com

14A-20189D-75 Ambrosh David Kohn Law Firm, S.C.
735 N. Water Street Suite 
1300 Milwaukee WI 53202

414/276-0435
Fax:414-271-6046 davea@kohnlaw.com

18A-20226M-79 Austin Matthew Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.
401 Fifth Street, Suite 200
PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402

715/842-1681
Fax: 715/848-1885 maustin@judicare.org

18B-10222A-89 Butler Ashley A. Creative Finance Inc. P.O. Box 454 Wisconsin Dells WI 53965
608/253-6463
Fax: 608/253-5005 abutler@eastonmotors.com

12C-20171B-76 Chou Brian A. Messerli & Kramer
3033 Campus Drive, Suite 
250 Plymouth MN 55441

763/548-7900
Fax: 763/548-7922 bchou@messerlikramer.com

05C-100109J-51 Curry Joanne Harmon
Fredericks, Peeble &
Patterson LLP 1900 Plaza Drive Louisville CO 80027 303/673-9600 jcurry@ndnlaw.com

13F-20181D-72 Finerty Daniel
Lindner & Marsack, SC

411 E. Wisconsin Ave, #1800 Milwaukee WI 53202-4498
414/226-4807
Fax: 414/298-9873 dfinerty@lindner-marsack.com

10F-100154F-76 Finnern Christianna Winthrop & Weinstine 225 S Sixth Street, Ste 3500 Minneapolis MN 55402
612/604-6735
Fax: 612/604-6835 cfinnern@winthrop.com

16F-10211P-63 Fisher Paula
Paula M. Fisher
Attorney At Law, P.C. 201 So. University Mt. Pleasant MI 48858

989/773-5878
Fax:989/779-8295 paula@paulafisherlawfirm.com

17F-20217C-55 Fox Christian 
Radcliffe Law Offices, 
S.C.

P.O. Box 789 
131 Main Street

Black River
Falls WI 54615

715/284-1234
Fax: 715/284-1552 chris@radcliffelawfirm.com

96G-20011W-54 Gardner William P.O. Box 837
Black River 

Falls WI 54615 715/299-6780 wfg725@yahoo.com

15G-10207G-87 Garvin Gennafer Garvin & Associates, LLC
77 W. Washington, Suite 
1313 Chicago Illinois 60602

773/485-7085
Fax: 312/372-1276 gen.g.garvin@garvin-legal.com

18G-20223A-80 Gingrasso Anthony R.
Johns, Flaherty & 
Collins, S.C.

205 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 
600 La Crosse WI 54601

608/784-5678
Fax: 608/784-0557 tony@johnsflaherty.com

10G-100159G-58 Green-Gretzinger Sharon L.
Greene-Gretzinger Law 
Offices, LLC 503 South Main Street Shawano WI 54166

715/526-2401
Fax: 715/526-2402 sharon@greene-gretzlaw.com

19H-20230W-82 Harris William A. Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.
401 Fifth Street, Suite 200
PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402-6100

715/842-1681
Fax: 715/848-1885 wharris@judicare.org

15H-10208E-51 Hedlund Eugenia L. Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.
401 Fifth Street, Suite 200
PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402-6100 715/842-1681 ext318 ghedlund@judicare.org

18H-20225J-78 Hermersman Jason D. Kohn Law Firm, S.C.
735 N. Water Street Suite 
1300 Milwaukee WI 53202 414/276-0435 jasonh@kohnlaw.com

20J-10231P-93 Juel Paige Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.
401 Fifth Street, Suite 200
PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402-6110

715/842-1681
Fax: 715/848-1885 pjuel@judicare.org

14K-20188A-86 Kerwin Art
Gleiss, Locante, & 
Associates 33 Trillium Court Madison WI 53719 630/740-1439 art.kerwin.jd@gmail.com

04L-10093L-65 Lietz-Ray Lisa K. Krekeler Strother, S.C.
2901 West Beltline Hwy, Ste. 
301 Madison WI 53713

608/258-8555
Fax: 608/258-8299 llietzra@ks-lawfirm.com

02L-10079S-60 Locante Shari LePage
Arndt, Buswell & Thorn, 
S.C.

101 W. Oak Street 
P.O. Box 349 Sparta WI 54656

608/269-1200
Fax: 608/269-1591 sharil@arndtbuswellthorn.com
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14M-10191M-75 MacKelly Meghan P.
Dobberstein Law Firm, 
LLC

225 S. Executive Dr., Suite 
201 Brookfield WI 53005

262/641-3715
Fax: 262/641-3714 mpm@dlflaw.com

09O-200140T-52 Oberwetter Thomas
Paskin & Oberwetter 
Law Offices, LTD

404 Glenway Street
PO Box 151 Madison WI 53701-0151

608/255-6961
Fax: 608/661-0440 tomob@polaw.com

96O-20002J-50 Olson Jeff
The Jeff Scott Olson 
Law Firm, S.C.

131 W. Wilson Street, Ste 
1200 Madison WI 53703

608-283-6001
Fax: 608/283-0945 jsolson@scofflaw.com

96P-20006B-54 Pierson Brian Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
833 East Michigan Street
Suite 1800 Milwaukee WI 53202-5615

414/273-3500
Fax: 414/273-5198 bpierson@gklaw.com

03P-20091B-59 Poley Brooks Winthrop & Weinstine 225 S Sixth Street, Ste 3500 Minneapolis MN 55402
612/604-6619
Fax: 612/604-6618 bpoley@winthrop.com

99R-20055M-71 Radcliffe Mark
Radcliffe Law Offices, 
S.C. PO Box 789

Black River 
Falls WI 54615

715/284-1234
Fax: 715/284-1552 mark@radcliffelawfirm.com

16R-20212P-83 Rademacher Peter Hogen Adams PLLC
1935 W. County Rd. B2 
Suite 460 St. Paul MN 55113

651/842-9100
Fax:651/842-9101 prademacher@hogenadams.com

96R-20003J-53 Ritland James Attorney At Law 320 Main Street
Black River 

Falls WI 54615
715/284-4474
Fax: 715/284-5806 jamesritland@yahoo.com

19S-10229E-83 Schweiger Elizabeth Blitt and Gaines, P.C.
731 N. Jackson Street, Suite 
660 Milwaukee WI 53202

414/310-9286
Fax: 847/499-7599 eschweiger@blittandgaines.com

19S-20227W-89 Simonsick William Wisconsin Judicare, Inc. 401 5th Street, Suite 200 Wausau WI 54402
715/842-1681
Fax: 715/848-1885 wsimonsick@judicare.org

06G-100127S-73 Skenandore Samantha Quarles & Brady LLP 33 E. Main Street, Suite 900 Madison WI 53703
608/283-2459
Fax: 608/251-9166 samantha.skenandore@quarles.com

06D-200115P-68 Stenzel Paul
Hansen & Hildebrand, 
S.C.

126 N. Jefferson Street, 
Suite 401 Milwaukee WI 53202

414/273-2422
Fax: 414/273-3966 pws@h-hlaw.com

17S-20216M-79 Stueland Michael A. Connexus Credit Union
1 Corporate Drive, Suite 700
P.O. Box 8026 Wausau WI 54402-8026

715/679-9325
Fax: 715/847-4799 michaels@connexuscu.org

17D-10219S-88 Tilson Schuyler
Berg Myers Law Office, 
P.A. 750 2nd Street NE, Suite 200 Hopkins MN 55343-8872 952/935-3425 TilsonDoheny@BergMyersLaw.com

LAY ADVOCATES

11A-10165A-62 Decora-Ayesh Alana HCN Gaming Commission
Black River 

Falls WI 54615 715/284-9851 Alana T. DeCora-Ayesh

09P-200146J-58 Pettibone James 426 S. Oakwood Street Tomah WI 54660 608/797-4241 pbone13@yahoo.com

14W-10193M-53 Whiteagle Marlys 5806 Julia Street Madison WI 53705 608/231-9171 wisusa@aol.com
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